Staten Island (39.4 mi / 886 ft)

Route #7599587

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
R | 0.0 Richmond Terrace 2.3
R | 2.3 | Pelton PI 0.0
S | 23 Richmond Terrace 1.0
R | 3.3 | TRO Richmond Terrace 3.0
L | 6.3 | Western Ave 0.8
BL | 7.1 Gulf Ave 1.7
L | 8.8 | Edward Curry Ave 0.3
R | 9.1 South Ave 1.1
L | 10.2 | Meredith Ave 0.6
L | 10.8 | Cannon Ave 0.1
BL | 10.9 | Victory Bivd 0.5
R | 11.4 | Travis Ave 0.9
BR | 12.3 | Draper PI 0.0
QR | 12.4 | Richmond Ave 2.3
R | 14.7 | Arthur Kill Rd 5.2
PIT | 19.8 | Pick wupi lunch @ Sonny’s | 1.6
Gourmet Deli to eat at Confer-
ence House
L | 21.5 | Main St 0.6
R | 22.1 | Hylan Blvd 0.4
R | 22.5 | Satterlee St 0.0
QL | 22.5 | Cross field to Conference House. | 0.1
Picnic lunch
QL | 22.6 | Cross field to bike path to Hylan | 0.1
Blvd
S | 22.6 | Hylan Blvd 9.2
R | 31.9 | New Dorp Ln almost to end 0.8
L | 32.6 | parallel paved path. Follow | 1.5
around to boardwalk along water
R | 34.2 | TRO Franklin D Roosevelt Board- | 1.0
walk
L | 35.2 | Jog left/right to upper path 0.2
L | 35.4 | path to street 0.1
QR | 35.5 | Father Capodanno Blvd 0.3
S | 35.8 | Lily Pond Ave 0.6
BR | 36.4 | School Rd 0.3
L | 36.7 | Bay St 2.7
R | 39.4 | Ferry Terminal Viaduct 0.0
39.4 | End of route
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